
10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

Chr 5 4 1 3 1 14

Cpf 6 10 5 3 6 30

Dem 19,682 31,201 20,577 19,528 17,811 108,799

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 32 44 26 27 24 153

I 4 8 7 6 2 27

Idf 31 24 35 35 33 158

Idp 621 754 835 830 780 3,820

Int 1,577 2,797 2,712 2,634 2,571 12,291

Lib 70 214 108 88 72 552

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,720 17,115 11,074 9,566 8,245 54,720

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 23 42 23 21 22 131

Rep 20,214 36,417 22,567 19,391 17,359 115,948

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 2 21

District Number

Party

1



10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 2 5 1 2 5 15

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 279 705 307 282 225 1,798

Vet 6 7 8 6 6 33

Total 51,289 89,373 58,302 52,436 47,176 298,576
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10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,174 925 463 218 542 859 970 457

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 0

Idp 20 33 13 9 36 21 22 10

Int 85 68 43 33 107 76 83 14

Lib 7 6 5 2 0 5 5 3

Npa 683 510 244 148 273 509 520 263

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,142 996 523 390 941 1,238 1,088 359

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 32 23 13 7 5 17 14 8

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,153 2,563 1,308 808 1,907 2,726 2,708 1,116

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

673 472 370 574 991 177 203 302 435 527 330

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

10 20 8 28 35 8 5 4 13 8 5

72 40 47 116 74 10 9 18 23 35 12

1 4 1 0 6 0 1 1 2 3 1

378 291 147 323 609 75 94 168 303 315 128

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

862 777 526 1,036 1,404 163 183 292 514 467 252

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 11 4 2 37 5 9 7 17 20 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,019 1,616 1,105 2,082 3,158 438 504 792 1,309 1,377 739



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

289 107 202 42 143 267 2 18 589 165 37

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 4 2 2 2 20 0 0 7 4 4

21 6 14 3 5 38 0 4 59 16 1

1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0

174 62 137 30 56 188 0 9 329 107 26

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

336 218 233 68 60 477 0 21 997 188 51

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 6 9 1 1 7 0 0 16 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

840 404 601 146 268 998 3 52 2,004 483 120



Total

1

1

3

12,523

1

2

6

12

362

1,132

64

7,099

1

16

15,802

2

3

2

1

311

3

37,347



10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 5 1 6

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 3 0 3

BIL 0 1 1

Chr 11 3 14

Cpf 19 11 30

Dem 60,576 48,223 108,799

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 87 66 153

I 14 13 27

Idf 66 92 158

Idp 1,815 2,005 3,820

Int 5,797 6,494 12,291

Lib 323 229 552

Mod 2 1 3

Npa 31,311 23,409 54,720

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 2

Ref 73 58 131

Rep 69,592 46,356 115,948

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 14 7 21

District Number

Party
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10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 9 6 15

Uni 2 0 2

UNK 1,133 665 1,798

Vet 20 13 33

Total 170,899 127,677 298,576
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10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,737 2,842 258 91 626 3,709 9,263

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 5 0 1 2 9 17

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 5 1 0 0 4 11

Idp 28 102 8 0 45 200 383

Int 91 256 20 5 93 451 916

Lib 8 11 2 1 2 17 41

Npa 518 1,330 122 50 356 1,557 3,933

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,082 3,042 369 141 737 3,017 8,388

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

UNK 24 44 0 0 8 70 146

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,491 7,645 781 289 1,870 9,043 23,119

District Number

Party
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10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 4 0 8 1 14

Cpf 1 2 15 0 12 0 30

Dem 904 21,101 35,636 2,210 48,820 128 108,799

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 20 53 4 72 0 153

I 1 7 8 0 11 0 27

Idf 1 37 60 1 59 0 158

Idp 25 847 1,518 78 1,351 1 3,820

Int 82 2,884 4,841 269 4,207 8 12,291

Lib 9 103 168 12 259 1 552

Mod 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Npa 462 10,944 16,943 1,126 25,188 57 54,720

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Ref 0 19 45 5 62 0 131

Rep 1,193 22,790 34,449 1,814 55,611 91 115,948

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 3 3 0 4 0 10

Spf 1 4 4 1 11 0 21

District Number

Party
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10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 1 7 1 6 0 15

UNI 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 19 292 505 35 944 3 1,798

Vet 0 5 14 1 13 0 33

Total 2,702 59,073 94,287 5,558 136,666 290 298,576

8



10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 5 0 6

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 2 1 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 9 2 14

Cpf 9 21 0 30

Dem 34,167 68,017 6,615 108,799

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 53 85 15 153

I 9 16 2 27

Idf 60 89 9 158

Idp 1,450 2,223 147 3,820

Int 4,441 7,438 412 12,291

Lib 164 363 25 552

Mod 0 3 0 3

Npa 16,294 35,899 2,527 54,720

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 0 2

Ref 42 86 3 131

Rep 29,416 80,250 6,282 115,948

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 6 15 0 21

District Number

Party
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10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Swp 0 9 1 10

TEA 6 8 1 15

UNI 0 2 0 2

Unk 472 1,230 96 1,798

Vet 8 23 2 33

Total 86,617 195,817 16,142 298,576
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10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 763 353 1,116

I 0 1 1

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 26 5 31

Int 93 20 113

Lib 3 2 5

Npa 384 187 571

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 767 391 1,158

Unk 15 4 19

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,059 965 3,024

District Number

Party
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10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

Chr 5 4 1 3 1 14

Cpf 6 10 5 3 6 30

Dem 19,682 31,201 20,577 19,528 17,811 108,799

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 32 44 26 27 24 153

I 4 8 7 6 2 27

Idf 31 24 35 35 33 158

Idp 621 754 835 830 780 3,820

Int 1,577 2,797 2,712 2,634 2,571 12,291

Lib 70 214 108 88 72 552

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,720 17,115 11,074 9,566 8,245 54,720

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 23 42 23 21 22 131

Rep 20,214 36,417 22,567 19,391 17,359 115,948

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 2 21

District Number

Party
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10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 2 5 1 2 5 15

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 279 705 307 282 225 1,798

Vet 6 7 8 6 6 33

Total 51,289 89,373 58,302 52,436 47,176 298,576
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10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 3 1 2 6

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 3 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

Chr 5 3 6 14

Cpf 8 12 10 30

Dem 16,344 50,097 42,358 108,799

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 19 70 64 153

I 4 13 10 27

Idf 22 95 41 158

Idp 587 2,079 1,154 3,820

Int 1,463 6,819 4,009 12,291

Lib 66 228 258 552

Mod 1 1 1 3

Npa 7,832 24,478 22,410 54,720

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 2

Ref 25 63 43 131

Rep 16,704 50,003 49,241 115,948

RFP 1 3 1 5

Spa 0 5 5 10

Spf 6 9 6 21

District Number

Party
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10/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 1 6 8 15

UNI 0 0 2 2

Unk 250 680 868 1,798

Vet 4 15 14 33

Total 43,348 134,698 120,530 298,576
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